## SENATE AMENDMENT 15, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 207

November 8, 2007 – Offered by Senators Sullivan, Vinehout, Lassa, Kreitlow, Miller, Erpenbach, Carpenter, Risser, Robson, Taylor and Coggs.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the engrossed bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 14, line 12: delete lines 12 to 15.
- 3 **2.** Page 16, line 5: after "182.017" insert "(1r)".
- **3.** Page 21, line 12: delete "subds. 2. and 2m." and substitute "subd. 2.".
- **4.** Page 22, line 6: delete lines 6 to 9.
- 5. Page 39, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and endingwith page 41, line 16.
- **6.** Page 46, line 1: delete lines 1 to 4.
- 9 (END)